


INSET Calender for the month of October 2022
SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY MT Program CLDP/PLDP Happiness TDC Program EMC FDP 
(SCERT/DIET) Exposures OTHER

01.10.2022 Saturday

Online training 
on DIKSHA 
portal on the 

topic 
‘Educational 
Leadership’ 

03.10.2022 Monday

Orientation 
Programme of 

HOS 
(Cambridge 
University)

04.10.2022 Tuesday
05.10.2022 Wednesday
06.10.2022 Thursday MT/TDC CLS

07.10.2022 Friday MT/TDC CLS

10.10.2022 Monday

CTTL Orientation 
(TEIs)

ART -1 
meetings (ART 

to Co-ART 
meetings at 

School (One 90 
minutes ART 
meeting to be 
organized till 

Mid of October-
22)

Leadership 
Improvemnet 

Programme for 
HOS at 

Cambridge 
University (9th 

Oct to 18th 
OCT' 22)

11.10.2022 Tuesday

PLDP Cluster 
Session

Half day 
orientation on 
EMC of Hos of 
PVT Schools

Orientation of 
District  

Research 
Forum at 
SCERT

12.10.2022 Wednesday
Resrarch 

Colloquium of 
DRF at SCERT

13.10.2022 Thursday Core Design 
Team Meeting

14.10.2022 Friday Core Operation 
Team Meeting

15.10.2022 Saturday

17.10.2022 Monday CBP for DHCs

FDP on SPSS 
for 30 faculties 

of 
SCERT/DIETs

18.10.2022 Tuesday Orientation 
Programme on 

Happiness 
(Principal-MCD)

19.10.2022 Wednesday



20.10.2022 Thursday

FDP on SPSS 
for 30 faculties 

of 
SCERT/DIETs

21.10.2022 Friday

22.10.2022 Saturday
24.10.2022 Monday
25.10.2022 Tuesday

26.10.2022 Wednesday SMC Training 
for BRPs27.10.2022 Thursday

CTTL MD 
Workshop28.10.2022 Friday DPCM  WITH 

DIETS DPCM

29.10.2022 Saturday

31.10.2022 Monday

HOS Training 
Programme at 

IIM Ahamdabad 
30th Oct to 5th 

NOV'22

(Dr V K Pathak)                                                                   
Assistant Director (Trainings)     

(Dr Nahar Singh)                                                                     
Joint Director (Acad)      


